
151551

PE

350 lb

Ball

10"

Zinc/Steel

3.5"

2.25"

0.625"

3.5 lb

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
1250 Welsh Rd
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

PART NO. 151551, PNEUMATIC WHEEL

Speci�cations

PART NUMBER

MODEL

CAPACITY

BEARING TYPE

DIAMETER

HUB TYPE

TREAD WIDTH

HUB LENGTH

BEARING ID

WEIGHT
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